Internetanvéndare 8+ ar:

FAVORIT:

Framsta drivkrafter (Topp 3)

Total Youtube Facebook Instagram Snapchat Tiktok Twitter
E;'“g;afl{;g;’si?;lf” av 46% 62% 29% 47% 58% 80% 35%
Etttt ft;df;;irs grt/ ¢ 40% 44% 34% 45% 44% 59% 40%
Eg; /"Ir‘:;‘;haafl/::a érdomary/ 28% 42% 22% 27% 9% 15% 46%
3;3:32é’i;i‘t:°”taktl'3ta Gver 23% 16% 34% 30% 41% 17% 21%
E:&fn':;’l;gf vad vanner/ 21% 12% 28% 39% 29% 19% 15%
E;’;EZ’[TshnaylLség‘r’rmat'°”/ 18% 22% 19% 14% 10% 4% 59%
Umgas med vanner/ o o o o o o o
hénga med kompisar 13% 12% 8% 10% 44% 35% 10%
fg’r"‘;tett;g\'g'::l;fii:’:;b“m eller dagbok 12% 4% 16% 25% 20% 13% 3%
ot arera e
F9r att komma \ha§ ?ch gratulera 99 6% 249% 7% 29 29 9%
vanner/bekanta pa fodelsedagen
fg’rggﬂsiazmg/ 4% 4% 7% 3% 5% 8% 4%
gg:::ﬂ:ttgsctk;é:y”a asikter/ 3% 2% 7% 2% 0% 3% 11%
gfgna;ren:iﬁlifrrﬁg;“ 3% 3% 2% 1% 1% 0% 11%
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varumarken/foretag jag foljer
Sgﬁ:gg‘;ﬁgﬁts att traffa nya 1% 1% 1% 0% 2% 2% 3%
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